
 

 

 

 

Time Table for the academic year 2022-2023 

 
CLASS: M.Tech 2nd  YEAR 1st  SEM      W.e.f:07/11/2022 

Branch: CSE                                                                                                                                             
 

  

 

 

Scripting Languages –                     Mr.Muralidhar 

Mobile Application Development- Mr.M.Sandeep 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

HOD         PRINCIPAL 

          Time 
Day 

1st 

9:20 -10:20 

2nd 

10:20-11:10 
3rd 

11:10-12:00 
4th 

12:00 - 12:50 
 
 
 
 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

5th 

1:30- 2:20 

6th 

2:20- 3:10 
7th 

3:10- 3:50 

MON SL SL MAD MAD PROJECT 

TUES MAD MAD SL SL PROJECT 

WED 
PROJECT PROJECT 

THU 
PROJECT PROJECT 

FRI 
PROJECT PROJECT 

SAT 
PROJECT PROJECT 
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